Standard Results Novice A - Regular

10/27/18
8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

8001 Dixie / Leitman 98.00 1.367 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12201 Zena Z [ Zavadil 85.99 1.558 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- - - = ABS

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 42.09 3.255 0O 0O o0 o 0 100 1
16203 Branch / Frasca 52.27 2.621 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
16201 Lucy / McGreal -- - - = ABS

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1l NQs7 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20205 Flurry / Frasca 4447  3.148 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16001 Arya / Kinnison -- 0 2 1 0 1 NQ
20201 Falcon / Bosecker 75.64 1.851 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20202 Quinn / Palutis -- 5 0 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Keely / Durst -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

10/27/18
20206 Dani / Shaiper 56.62 2.473
20210 Maggie / Mielziner 69.48 2.015
20212 Hiro / Ostrander 48.30 2.899
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Dessa / Fritz 64.56 2.169

24202 Ginger / Kincaid 61.84 2.264

2 1

1 1

3 1
SCT 69 sec

R W

2 2

0 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
3

1

Novice B - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/27/18

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8402 Buffy / Kinnison 50.71 3.037 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8401 Whisky / Cope 82.18 1.874 3 0 0 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 60.74 2.535 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComuse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16401 Bix / McGrane 56.00 2.839 0 O 1 0 O 95 1
16601 Jade / Lowe 59.95 2.652 1 O 0O 0 o 95 2
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 60.06 2.647 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Henry / Rich 63.12 2.519 3 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/27/18
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20401 Dylan / Theiss 64.37 2.548 2 1 0 2 O NQ
20402 Chelsea / Nord 62.46 2.626 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20403 Kelly / Crenshaw 60.24 2.722 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Yoda / Shinn 47.15 3.478 1 1 o0 1 0 NQ
20405 Ripley / Nilges 69.44 2.362 3 3 0 1 o0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 53.62 3.059 O 3 0 2 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 69sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24404 Duchess / Ward 47.62 3.444 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24403 Gibbs / Cobb 44.09 3.720 1 0O 0 O 0 95 2
24402 Bailey / Garner 50.47 3.249 3 0 O 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

10/27/18
8inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Whoopie / Holcomb 68.93 2.524
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Veyda / Franson --
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16602 Clark / Braun 60.72 2.981

SCT 75 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 69 sec
R W
3 0
SCT 69 sec
R W
0 3

Course Faults

T
0

=
0

Course Faults

T
0

=
0

Course Faults

T
0

E
1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s9 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20204 Kickit / Boggs 55.52 3.386 2 0O O 1 0 NQ
20601 Addict / Roesch 52,95 3,551 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Raven / Bird -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20604 JackDaniels / Owens  42.45 4.429 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Levi / Greenwell 50.12 3.751 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 GaRRy / Ramsey - 0O 1 o0 1 1 NQ
20611 Java / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Bounce / Peskie 7740 2.429 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson - - - - - ABS
20614 Sharky / Seely -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:/LSG F$U|tSF E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl 75.84 2479 2 0 1 0 0 NQ

24602 Nitro / Alexander 53,55 3,511 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 40.80 4.265 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Queeny / Cash 57.83 3.009 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8804 Cash / Gooldy 60.11 2895 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Pink / Gooldy 62.34 2.791 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8807 Ramus / Fernando - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 12 NQs 8 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12802 True / Schmidt 3849 4521 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 41.77 4.166 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 43.64 3.987 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Rocky / Patterson 47.09 3.695 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Jett Racer / Tipton 4758 3.657 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Maddie / Franson 47.78 3.642 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 48.30 3.602 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.94 3555 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Emrys / Orris 51.17 3.400 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bella / Carnes 52.02 3.345 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 52.03 3.344 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Telly / Haverstick 55.69 3.124 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Julie / Poirier -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 41.82 4.161 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 64.93 2.680 0 1 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

12811 Abby / Lincoln 64.42 2.701 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 52.85 3.292 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Max / Weber -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
16826 Spark / Adams 41.84 4.326 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo  42.17 4.292 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Penny / Owen 4552 3.976 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 C.C. / Neighbor 48.15 3.759 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Hanna / Nichols 48.81 3.708 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Grand / Jenkins 52.03 3479 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 56.13 3.225 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 62.80 2.882 6 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16801 Oliver / Hruz 69.21 2.615 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Sam / Thompson 84.49 2142 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen 62.13 2.913 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 69.82 2592 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald 4534 3.992 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Kindle / Ripperger 47.44 3.815 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 39.88 4.539 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Firefly / Bosecker -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16817 Newman / Foster 4153 4.358 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 50.10 3.613 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 4472  4.047 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 48.71 3.716 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Gigi / Burgess 53.61 3.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Redi / Hagemann 50.84 3.560 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 56.40 3.209 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Fame / Petty -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 27 NQs 28 %Q 49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fsults': E Score Place
20840 Jagger / LaFata 37.78 4.976 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Paddy / Tipton 38.90 4.833 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Boo / Gilligan 39.75 4.730 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 Fame / Boggs 39.89 4.713 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 40.17 4.680 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Nile / York 40.32 4663 25 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
20813 Lacy / Bruce 40.65 4.625 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Porter / Brewer 4161 4518 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 4177 4501 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Radler / Egyed 42.73 4400 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Scarlett / Guetzloff 4354 4318 22 O 0O O o0 O 100
20866 Moses / York 45,01 4.177 20 O O O o0 o0 100
20829 Trip / Greenwell 4514 4165 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Flash / Nichols 4525 4,155 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Egan / Blau 4551 4131 20 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/27/18

20821
20844
20818
20830
20810
20613
20803
20872
20837
20864
20826
20851
20605
20607
20804
20806
20808
20811
20814
20823
20824
20828
20831
20833
20834
20835
20839
20845
20846
20848
20849

Wicked / Lass
Ripley / Harper
Chase / Semanisin
Cassi/ Hill

Roxie / Frye

Marlin / Omnus
Amber / Collegeman
Harley / Semanisin
Lana / Favreau
Ranger / Frye
Kaeden / Utterback
Hana / Johnson
Love / Patterson
Toohey / Pudenz
Gil / Gregerson
Bing / Dalan
Boomer / Kimler
Toddy / Tipton

Brio / Frasca

Theo / Jacobs
Beatle / Patterson
Callie / Fletcher
Cinch / Foss
Becky / Jones
Kelso / Hewitt

Leo / Rupprecht
JimmyB / Owens
Mandy / Hackmann
Stout / Durst
Dublin / Schuler

Emmie / Harmon

45.76
45.84
47.02
48.08
48.40
49.06
51.35
52.88
53.30
53.50
53.72
56.12
31.43
55.08
44.24
48.94
65.58
60.41
55.09
44.20
67.11
43.47
53.31
51.60

4.108
4.101
3.998
3.910
3.884
3.832
3.661
3.555
3.527
3.514
3.500
3.350
5.982
3.413
4.250
3.841
2.867
3.112
3.413
4.253
2.801
4.325
3.527
3.643

3.845
3.300
3.005
3.000
2.665
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20
18
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17
16
14
13
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12
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

20856 Hannah / Fields 48.94 3.841 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 48.19 3.901 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Fever / Westcott 37.58 5.003 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20861 Vader / Frasca 56.29 3.340 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20862 True / Schroeder 53.67 3.503 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Kitt / Bruce 4240 4.434 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 4231 4.443 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Melia / Heberlein -- 5 1 0 2 1 NQ
20873 Speedy / Boggs - 0o 1 0 o0 1 NQ
20816 Abby / Lindhorst - - = - e e ABS
20822 Rere / Evers -- - - - e ABS
20827 Yadi / Evers -- - - e ABS
20850 Dui / Istenes - - = - - - ABS
20853 Jonah / Ruth - - - - - - ABS
20870 TJ / Lindhorst - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComuse F$U|tSF E Score Place
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 43.00 4.372 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Autie / Rabun 4564 4119 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.08 4.080 23 O O O o0 o0 100 3
24805 Chance / Plank 68.54 2.743 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Rex / Crenshaw 42,72 4.401 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 63.50 2.961 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Nanuk / Boone 49.01 3.836 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

24811 Raylene / Giuliano 52.04 3.613 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24812 Hallie / Easterley 5255 3.578 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

24813 Schatzi / Miller 48.84 3.849 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy - 0 1 0 o0 1 NQ

24816 Jazz [ Moss -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24817 Amp / Davidson 4460 4.215 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24818 Brie / Lafond -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

24806 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - e ABS

24814 Electra / Seely -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place

24822C Nitro / Nieder 38.10 4.934 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24821C Primo / McDonald 39.49 4761 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

10/27/18

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8807 Ramus / Fernando

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12802 True / Schmidt
12801 Rudi / Phillips
12803 Maddie / Franson
12805 Simon / Zangrilli
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich
12812 Jaeger / Rowe
12814 Rhys / Corcoran
12820 LuLu / Phillips

12815 Brava / Mierzwa

Time

Time

35.62

71.19
58.44
70.60
54.88
49.80
49.34
48.50

P P W O B N N O O3

MCT 65 sec

w

MCT 65 sec

w

O O N N P B N O O

Course Faults

T

Course Faults

T

O O O O o o o o o

SO P P O O kP O Fr Om
O O O O O O O F»r Om

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 8

Score
100

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Premier - Regular

%Q

Place

%Q 11

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/27/18

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16826 Spark / Adams 39.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Grand / Jenkins 52.78 O 0O O o0 O 100 2 25%
16805 Josie / Owen 58.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo  38.62 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald 47.57 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 46.97 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Newman / Foster -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Gilly / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 46.61 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Penny / Owen 51.34 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQs 18 %Q 10

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20865 Paddy / Tipton 40.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 41.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20601 Addict / Roesch 72.36 5 3 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 55.19 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Bing / Dalan 47.81 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Nile / York 38.72 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Fame / Boggs 36.39 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Theo / Jacobs 49.63 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20826 Kaeden / Utterback 68.83 4 5 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/27/18

20828 Callie / Fletcher 44.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Cinch / Foss 55.15 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Jagger / LaFata 39.16 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Boo / Gilligan 46.71 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Punch / Mroczenski 53.13 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Flash / Nichols -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 60.75 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Fever / Westcott 33.84 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Vader / Frasca 53.39 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Moses / York 45.87 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 48.80 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20604 JackDaniels / Owens - - = - - - ABS
20839 JimmyB / Owens - - = - - - ABS
20859 Egan/Blau - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF E Score Place
24404 Duchess / Ward 59.52 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 40.96 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 59.50 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Schatzi / Miller 62.87 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24816 Jazz | Moss -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
24817 Amp / Davidson 51.25 4 3 0 0 0 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

10/27/18
24814 Electra / Seely
24C inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
24821C Primo / McDonald
24822C Nitro / Nieder

Time
37.30
35.43

MCT 55 sec

R
0

0

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 1
1 0 0

Premier - Regular

-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

10/27/18

4 inches

Armband
4202

12 inches

Armband
12205

16.inches

Armband
16206

Yardage: 134yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Walter / Fritz --
Yardage: 137 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Erin / Haverstick 69.01 1.985
Yardage: 140 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Deacon / Winters 81.82 1.711

Novice - Preferred

SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
3 0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

10/27/18
20 inches Yardage: 140yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20217 Myles / Langford 58.54 2.392 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/27/18

12 inches

Armband
12402

16 inches

Armband
16406

20 inches

Armband
20407

Yardage: 159 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Stella / Carlson --
Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Dochi/ Lee 57.85 2.835
Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Finn / Reiss 68.22 2.404

SCT 74 sec

SCT 72sec

R
4

Course Faults
T

0

R
4

Course Faults
R W

3 0

Course Faults

w
0

SCT 74 sec

w
0

T
0

T

0

=
0

F

1

F

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

1 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

0 NQ

4



Standard Results

10/27/18
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12602 Lexie / Creek --
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16604 Marti / Favreau 64.78 2.902
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20615 Jack / Winter --
20616 Jake / Woodall 96.05 1.957

SCT 74 sec
R W
2 1
SCT 71 sec
R W
1 1
SCT 75sec
R W
1 0
2 3

Course Faults

T
0

E
1

Course Faults

T
0

=
0

Course Faults

T
0

0

=
0

2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0O NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

10/27/18

4inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe 47.64 3.652 32 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 55.11 3.157 24 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
4803 Zach / Schallert 5755 3.023 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8808 Maudie / Onder 78.14 2.227 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Danny / Langford -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8810 Visa / Evers - - - = e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Ffu“SF E Score Place
12827 Rai / Meyer 4353 4.158 30 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12823 Stetson / Durbala 50.90 3.556 23 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
12828 Robbie / Braun 51.03 3.547 22 O O O o0 o0 100 3
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 54.88 3.298 19 O O O o0 o0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/27/18

12822 Lucy / Carlson 68.78 2.632 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Finley / Smith 5453 3.319 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Caleb / Pairier 53.59 3.377 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12830 Huey / Rich 5462 3.314 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16837 Ink / Harper 42.31 4.443 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Caragh / Utterback 4588 4.098 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Cookie / Reis 4856 3.871 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Izzy / Johnson 50.76 3.704 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Tyrion / Hohmeier 61.80 3.042 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Clyde / Hugo 64.73 2.904 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 47.68 3.943 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Gus / Voelkl 53.91 3.487 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 52.65 3,571 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 PJ / Mroczenski 38.31 4.907 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Josie / Brinson 50.13 3.750 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 52.22  3.600 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 65.42 2.874 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20881 Effen / McDonald 42.72 4401 32 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
20882 Molly / Bain 56.07 3.353 18 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
20884 Willie / Adams 61.83 3.041 13 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
20875 Rafe / Adams 58.09 3.236 0O 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 54.38 3.457 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20880 Rory / Hackmann -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20883 Jet/ Cobb 48.25 3.896 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
20886 Vibrant / Berkley -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20879 Sammy / Douglas -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/27/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 63.90 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Charlie / Smith 60.17 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16830 Caragh / Utterback 44,76 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16831 Izzy / Johnson 52.40 O O O o0 o0 100 2
16834 Gus / Voelkl 51.58 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  49.17 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

10/27/18

8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8001 Dixie / Leitman 48.04 2.269 0O 0O 0 o 99 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16203 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 27.53 4.068 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
16001 Arya / Kinnison 28.11 4.055 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Falcon / Bosecker 30.19 3.776 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Quinn / Palutis 31.73 3.593 1 0 0 O 95 3
20203 Keely / Durst -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Flurry / Frasca 30.33 3.759 0 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Maggie / Mielziner 37.62 3.030 0 1 0 O NQ
20211 Hpnotig / McDonald 18.63 6.119 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/27/18
20212 Hiro / Ostrander 19.69 5.790
20403 Kelly / Crenshaw 2141 5.325
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Dessa / Fritz -

24202 Ginger / Kincaid 3249 3.509

SCT 41 sec

Novice B - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
0

0

w
0

0

E
1

1

E Score Place

0 NQ
0 NQ



SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

O »r O m

SCT 43 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q 33

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

JWW Results

10/27/18

8inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Whoopie / Holcomb 34.42 3.748
8401 Whisky / Cope --
8402 Buffy / Kinnison --

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 4953 2.604
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 64.56 1.998

16 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16601 Jade / Lowe 41.89 3.175
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 29.51 4.507
16801 Oliver / Hruz 4789 2.777

16201 Lucy / McGreal --

SCT 41 sec

Course Faults

O O O m

NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q 33

Score Place
95 1
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/27/18
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20206 Dani / Shaiper 26.94 5.048 O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Dylan / Theiss 4457 3.051 2 2 1 0 NQ
20402 Chelsea / Nord 37.75 3.603 1 0 4 O NQ
20405 Ripley / Nilges - 4 2 2 0 NQ
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 27.58 4.931 1 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
24403 Gibbs / Cobb 2881 4.721 1 0 0 O 95 1
24402 Bailey / Garner 43.91 3.097 1 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12601 Veyda / Franson 4095 3.785 2 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Bix / McGrane 39.88 4.012 O 0O 0 o 100 1
16802 Sam / Thompson 51.54 3.104 3 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20610 GaRRy / Ramsey 2439 6.724 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Yoda / Shinn 27.83 5.893 0 0 0 0 100 2
20204 Kickit / Boggs 31.18 5.260 1 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 44,40 3.694 0 2 1 0 NQ
20603 Raven / Bird 35,98 4,558 2 1 1 0 NQ
20604 JackDaniels / Owens  29.17 5.622 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Levi / Greenwell 2596 6.317 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/27/18

20609
20816
20853

24 inches

Armband
24404
24601

Boogie / Tochtrop
Abby / Lindhorst

Jonah / Ruth

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Duchess / Ward
Ammo / Diehl

164 yds
Time yps
33.31 4.923
5450 3.009

Excellent - Regular

2 1 0 1
SCT 46 sec Qs O

Course Faults

R W F E

1 0 0 0

3 1 1 0

NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 4 NQs1l %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 2749 5638 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Queeny / Cash 34.62 4.477 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Pink / Gooldy 3535 4385 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Cash / Gooldy 4437 3.493 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Ramus / Fernando 39.12 3.962 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 12 NQs 7 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12802 True / Schmidt 2524 6.141 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 26,55 5838 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Rudi / Phillips 29.53 5249 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Julie / Poirier 3044 5.092 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 31.34 4946 16 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Jett Racer / Tipton 31.79 4.876 16 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 33.27 4659 14 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 34.78 4.457 13 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bella / Carnes 3487 4.445 13 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Maddie / Franson 35.20 4.403 12 0 0 0 0 100
12820 LuLu / Phillips 36.27 4.274 11 0 0 0 0 100
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.63 4.232 11 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Simon / Zangrilli -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 4151 3.734 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Rocky / Patterson 55,54 2.791 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

12814 Rhys / Corcoran 3253 4.765 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Telly / Haverstick 42.94 3.610 0 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Max / Weber 30.88 5.019 1 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Emrys / Orris 37.48 4.136 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Abby / Lincoln -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 13 NQs 11 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16821 Camille / Vassar 2549 6.277 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Newman / Foster 26.03 6.147 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Spark / Adams 26.38 6.065 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.61 5795 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Redi / Hagemann 29.92 5348 16 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Hanna / Nichols 30.73 5.207 15 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Bling / Frasca 30.97 5166 15 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Gigi / Burgess 31.12 5141 14 0 0 0 0 100
16810 C.C. / Neighbor 31.72 5044 14 0O 0 0 O 100
16813 Grand / Jenkins 33.73 4744 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16816 Firefly / Bosecker 3453 4634 11 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 35.18 4548 10 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 35.23 4542 10 0O 0 0 O 100
16405 Henry / Rich 27.45 5.829 1 1 2 0 NQ
16602 Clark / Braun 31.30 5.112 O 0 1 o© NQ
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo 30.22 5.295 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 3 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

16805 Josie / Owen 46.11 3.470 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 51.07 3.133 3 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald 25.08 6.380 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Fame / Petty 36.40 4.396 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Kindle / Ripperger 34.86 4.590 1 2 0 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 27.67 5.782 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Penny / Owen 35.97 4.448 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 23 NQs 33 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fellzults E Score Place
20840 Jagger / LaFata 23.62 6.943 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Fame / Boggs 2450 6.694 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Nile / York 2490 6.586 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Paddy / Tipton 2581 6.354 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 JimmyB / Owens 2581 6.354 18 O O o0 o0 100
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 25,81 6.354 18 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Boo / Gilligan 26.67 6.149 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20857 Flash / Nichols 27.16 6.038 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 27.17 6.036 16 0O o0 0 oO 100
20817 Porter / Brewer 27.34 5999 16 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 27.67 5.927 16 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Ripley / Harper 29.34 5590 14 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Chase / Semanisin 29.69 5524 14 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Emmie / Harmon 29.74 5514 14 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Wicked / Lass 29.80 5503 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/27/18

20864
20806
20873
20859
20810
20872
20845
20862
20601
20605
20611
20612
20613
20803
20804
20808
20811
20813
20820
20823
20824
20826
20828
20829
20830
20831
20833
20834
20835
20837
20842

Ranger / Frye
Bing / Dalan
Speedy / Boggs
Egan / Blau

Roxie / Frye
Harley / Semanisin
Mandy / Hackmann
True / Schroeder
Addict / Roesch
Love / Patterson
Java / Frasca
Bounce / Peskie
Marlin / Omnus
Amber / Collegeman
Gil / Gregerson
Boomer / Kimler
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Caper / Forth
Theo / Jacobs
Beatle / Patterson
Kaeden / Utterback
Callie / Fletcher
Trip / Greenwell
Cassi/ Hill

Cinch / Foss
Becky / Jones
Kelso / Hewitt

Leo / Rupprecht
Lana / Favreau
Radler / Egyed

30.26
31.12
31.44
31.50
31.99
35.64
36.53
37.20
32.95
30.59
25.86
35.92
29.35
31.79

53.56
29.71
26.45
27.74
41.91
43.90
44.07
25.99
32.53
33.84
47.02
42.39
27.46
32.49

5.420
5.270
5.216
5.206
5.127
4.602
4.489
4.409
4.977
5.361
6.342
4.566
5.588
5.159

3.062
5.520
6.200
5.912
3.913
3.736
3.721
6.310
5.042
4.846
3.488
3.869
5.972
5.048

13
12
12
12
12

P B N O N DN PFP O FRP P NP P P ODNO OOPRFP O FP N O O O O O O o o

R O N O O OO P P P P OPFP O FP P OO ODNPFP O O O O O O o o o o

SO r Fr F P P P O N O OO NP N PP O F FP W WPFP O o o o o o o o o

P PP O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 OFr OO0 OO 0O oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

20843 Scarlett / Guetzloff 3198 5.128 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Stout / Durst 36.71 4.467 1 1 4 0 NQ
20848 Dublin / Schuler 41.98 3.907 1 2 1 0 NQ
20856 Hannah / Fields 65.09 2.520 3 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 2443 6.713 0 0 4 0 NQ
20860 Fever / Westcott 2596 6.317 0 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Vader / Frasca 38.61 4.248 0 1 1 0 NQ
20866 Moses / York 34.33 4777 1 1 1 0 NQ
20867 Kitt / Bruce 35.00 4.686 2 0 0 O NQ
20869 Melia / Heberlein 33.01 4.968 0 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Sharky / Seely - - - - - - ABS
20822 Rere / Evers -- R ABS
20827 Yadi / Evers -- R ABS
20850 Dui / Istenes - - - - - - ABS
20870 TJ / Lindhorst -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
24816 Jazz | Moss 2757 5948 18 0O o0 0 oO 100 1
24807 Rex / Crenshaw 27.77 5906 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 28.87 5.681 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.67 5.347 15 O O o0 o0 100 4
24810 Autie / Rabun 3149 5.208 14 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Nanuk / Boone 3255 5.038 13 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 3290 4985 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

24818 Brie / Lafond 38.45 4.265 7 0 0 0 0 100

24602 Nitro / Alexander 40.07 4.093 2 2 1 0 NQ

24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.02 6.555 0 0 1 0 NQ

24805 Chance / Plank 49.47 3.315 0 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Coach / Wesselmann 57.62 2.846 2 1 1 0 NQ

24812 Hallie / Easterley 3209 5.111 1 0 0 0 NQ

24813 Schatzi / Miller 37.48 4.376 0 1 0 0 NQ

24817 Amp / Davidson 29.44 5571 1 0 1 0 NQ

24806 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - e ABS

24814 Electra / Seely - - - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 26.42 6.207 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822C Nitro / Nieder 26.17 6.267 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/18
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
8807 Ramus / Fernando - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 0O NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12802 True / Schmidt 26.72 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 46.49 O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 35.41 3 1 0 0 NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 48.01 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 28.77 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 33.45 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Grand / Jenkins 39.23 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16405 Henry / Rich 36.09 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/27/18

16803
16811
16815
16817
16821
16822
16823
16826

20 inches

Armband
20819
20812
20806
20861
20601
20607
20611
20815
20823
20828
20831
20835
20840
20843

Whoopee! Deux / Mo

Reyka / McDonald
Jitter / Lomax
Newman / Foster
Camille / Vassar
Gilly / Jacobs
Hanna / Nichols

Spark / Adams

Call Name/Owner
Fame / Boggs
Nile / York

Bing / Dalan
Vader / Frasca
Addict / Roesch
Toohey / Pudenz
Java / Frasca
Meeka / Heberlein
Theo / Jacobs
Callie / Fletcher
Cinch / Foss

Leo / Rupprecht
Jagger / LaFata
Scarlett / Guetzloff

31.73
55.74
35.58
27.75
4411
38.45

29.45

Time
29.02
29.39
33.22
36.51
51.72
44.07

39.70
43.45
37.02
33.57
44.41
44.41
31.41

R O O N P P W -

MCT 42 sec

O P P W O O W Pk

o O Bk W N O O O

Premier - Regular

O O O O o o o o

Qs O

Course Faults

kr kW, P PN O L OO OO O®®X

w

SO r A WP P MO N P O O O O

F

O O b O O kP O O B N O O O o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/27/18

20847 Boo / Gilligan 31.56 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Emmie / Harmon -- 3 2 0 0 NQ
20855 Punch / Mroczenski 29.50 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Flash / Nichols 38.48 1 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 42.63 2 1 0 0 NQ
20859 Egan / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Fever / Westcott 36.00 1 3 0 0 NQ
20865 Paddy / Tipton 30.81 1 0 0 O NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 39.32 2 2 3 0 NQ
20604 JackDaniels / Owens - - = - e e ABS
20839 JimmyB / Owens - - = = e e ABS
20866 Moses / York - - = - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
24817 Amp / Davidson 29.18 0O 0 O 0 100 1 25%
24814 Electra / Seely 31.62 O O o0 O 100 2 25%
24816 Jazz / Moss 34.89 0O o0 0 oO 100 3
24818 Brie / Lafond 42.44 0 0 0 0 100 4
24404 Duchess / Ward 50.39 3 2 0 0 NQ
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.80 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 43.13 1 1 2 0 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

10/27/18

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24821C Primo / McDonald
24822C Nitro / Nieder

Time
34.18
30.74

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R W F E

O 1 0 0 NQ
0O 1 2 0 NO

Score Place



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

10/27/18
4 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4202 Walter / Fritz -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12205 Erin / Haverstick 37.86 2.958 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

16206 Deacon / Winters 5220 2.184 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20215 Timber / Hackmann 50.50 2.257 0 1 0 0 NQ
20217 Myles / Langford 4450 2.562 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Finn / Reiss 33.68 3.385 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

10/27/18
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 56.38 2.359 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16406 Dochi/ Lee 45,06 3.018 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20616 Jake / Woodall -- 5 5 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/27/18
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16604 Marti / Favreau 39.94 4.106
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20615 Jack / Winter 4561 3.596

SCT 49 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 51 sec

w
0

E
0

E Score Place
0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
1

w
0

F
4

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/27/18

4inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe 28.87 5.369 27 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
4802 Cici/ Cope 36.42 4.256 19 O 0O 0 o 100 2

4803 Zach / Schallert 40.33 3.843 1 2 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8808 Maudie / Onder 56.76 2.731 1 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Danny / Langford 58.57 2.646 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Visa / Evers - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12823 Stetson / Durbala 31.83 5.027 19 0 0 0O O 100 1
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 39.29 4072 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Lucy / Carlson 46.64 3431 4 O O o0 o0 100 3
12602 Lexie / Creek 53.03 3.017 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/27/18

12825 Finley / Smith 32.70 4.893 0 0 3 0 NQ
12827 Rai / Meyer 30.69 5.213 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Robbie / Braun 42.87 3.732 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Caleb / Pairier 28,52 5.610 0 0 2 0 NQ
12830 Huey / Rich 39.62 4.038 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16837 Ink / Harper 27.32 6.003 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Cookie / Reis 28.44 5767 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Josie / Brinson 29.17 5.622 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Ginger / Albin 3468 4.729 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Tyrion / Hohmeier 45.64 3.593 3 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Caragh / Utterback 30.14 5.441 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 26.44 6.203 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Gus / Voelkl 4343 3.776 2 0 0 0 NQ
16836 PJ / Mroczenski 28.35 5.785 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 36.53 4.489 1 2 2 0 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 51.56 3.181 1 2 1 0 NQ
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 40.93 4.007 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT b51sec Qs 2 NQsb6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20882 Molly / Bain 35.54 4615 15 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20875 Rafe / Adams 36.17 4534 14 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 42.46 3.862 0O 1 0 O NQ
20880 Rory / Hackmann 49.45 3.316 1 1 1 o NQ
20881 Effen / McDonald 27.76  5.908 O 0 1 o0 NQ
20883 Jet/ Cobb 31.54 5.200 O 0 1 o0 NQ
20884 Willie / Adams 63.30 2.591 2 2 1 o0 NQ
20886 Vibrant / Berkley 30.49 5.379 O 0 1 o0 NQ
20879 Sammy / Douglas -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

10/27/18

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 43.62

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  35.53
16831 Izzy / Johnson 42.32
16830 Caragh / Utterback 32.60
16834 Gus / Voelkl 48.27

MCT 50 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
MCT 47 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 2 0

Premier - Preferred

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 0

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q

Place

%Q

Place
1 25%



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

10/27/18
8inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Queeny / Cash -- 1 0 1 NQ
8402 Buffy / Kinnison -- - - = e ABS
8807 Ramus / Fernando -- - - = e ABS
Time Points
12 inches MCT 24.48 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cm:l\rlse F'?ultsE Points Place
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 24.48 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Max / Weber 26.71 0 0 0 9
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 27.47 0 0 0 8
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 35.28 0 0 0 5
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 37.27 0 0 0 4
12813 Tater Tot / Moore -- 0 0 1 NQ
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- R ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

10/27/18

16 inches

Armband
16815
16828
16812
16827
16813
16804
16805
16203
16403
16814
16821
16825
16826
16601
16817

Call Name/Owner
Jitter / Lomax
Penny / Owen
Fame / Petty
Bling / Frasca
Grand / Jenkins
Shiraz / Rohlfing
Josie / Owen
Branch / Frasca
Rex / Kosztowny
Kindle / Ripperger
Camille / Vassar
Redi / Hagemann
Spark / Adams
Jade / Lowe

Newman / Foster

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.84
27.82
30.56
32.05
37.51
38.57
40.81

39.12
34.99
24.18
27.76
29.84

Time
24.48
26.00
29.00
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
60.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

MCT 25.84 sec

Course Faults

w

o r O r P B O O O O O o o

F

P O B O O N O O O O o o o

O O O O O r O O O O o o om

Qs 7

NQs 6

Points
10

A O 01 N 00 ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 54

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/27/18

20 inches

Armband
20812
20815
20611
20831
20833
20849
20861
20859
20830
20814
20828
20824
20404
20806
20603
20204
20614
20205

Call Name/Owner
Nile / York
Meeka / Heberlein
Java / Frasca
Cinch / Foss
Becky / Jones
Emmie / Harmon
Vader / Frasca
Egan / Blau
Cassi/ Hill

Brio / Frasca
Callie / Fletcher
Beatle / Patterson
Yoda / Shinn

Bing / Dalan
Raven / Bird
Kickit / Boggs
Sharky / Seely

Flurry / Frasca

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

23.32
24.20
25.11
25.92
26.61
27.06
27.51
27.80
27.99
28.14
28.30
29.92
31.43
31.92
32.26
42.18
42.23
34.48

Time
25.84
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

MCT 23.32 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

F

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o om

Qs 17 NQs 17

Points

P P O O O N N N 0 ® 0 o ® © ©o o 5

=z
Q

Regular

%Q 50

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/27/18

20207
20210
20212
20403
20406
20607
20609
20613
20808
20819
20821
20835
20840
20842
20860
20868
16001
20608
20813
20827
20850

Libbie / Rabun
Maggie / Mielziner
Hiro / Ostrander
Kelly / Crenshaw
Tazer / Buchholz
Toohey / Pudenz
Boogie / Tochtrop
Marlin / Omnus
Boomer / Kimler
Fame / Boggs
Wicked / Lass
Leo / Rupprecht
Jagger / LaFata
Radler / Egyed
Fever / Westcott
Cassidy / Frasca
Arya / Kinnison
Matt / Johnson
Lacy / Bruce

Yadi / Evers

Dui / Istenes

49.53
27.90
32.77
40.09
22.60

48.83
38.54
28.32
34.95

27.29
28.45
30.51
4571

= N P P OO P O P O O Fr O O O Bk

R O O kb O NN N P O O W+ ~ N N O

o O O O B O OO Ok OO0 O O O -

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

10/27/18

24 inches

Armband
24803
24403
24404
24805
24814

Call Name/Owne
Cephus / LeBlanc
Gibbs / Caobb
Duchess / Ward
Chance / Plank
Electra / Seely

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

r Time
23.04
30.56
49.66

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <

Time
23.32
25.00
27.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
41.00
50.00

Time
23.04
25.00
27.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
50.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

MCT 23.04 sec

Course Faults

Points
10

P N WS~ OO N OO

w

0
0
0

F

0
1
1

E
0
0
0

Qs 1 NQs?2

Points

10

NQ

NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Regular

%Q 33

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

MCT 29.29 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
1

F

0
0
2

MCT 37.33 sec

o O o m

Course Faults

10/27/18
12 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12823 Stetson / Durbala 29.29
12826 Charlie / Smith 45.08
12602 Lexie / Creek 46.98
Time Points
Truncated time = 29,29 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 37.33
16835 Ginger / Albin 37.58
16205 Eli / Frasca --
16834 Gus / Voelkl --
16837 Ink / Harper 27.98
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.33 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52,00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5

w

0
0
1
0
1

F

r B, O O O

O Lk Fr O O m

Qs 2

Qs 2

Preferred

NQs 1  %Q 67

Points Place
10 1
4

NQ

NQs 3  %Q 40

Points Place
10 1
9
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
10/27/18

MCT 28.34 sec

Course Faults

20 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20886 Vibrant / Berkley 28.34
20216 Peyton / Frasca 35.46
20615 Jack / Winter --
20217 Myles / Langford -- -
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.34 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

w

0
0
0

F

0
1
1

o O o m

Preferred

Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Paints Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
-- ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
10/27/18

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

8001 Dixie / Leitman -- 3 0 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/18

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8402 Buffy / Kinnison 24.85 3 0O 18 18 20 59 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 35.05 6 7 18 19 20 70 1
16401 Bix / McGrane 20.29 2 0 12 27 20 61 2
16203 Branch / Frasca 30.68 3 3 18 10 20 54 3
16801 Oliver / Hruz 18.68 2 0 12 18 20 52 4
16001 Arya / Kinnison 24.82 1 0O 12 18 20 51
16601 Jade / Lowe 28.01 2 0 7 21 O NQ
16201 Lucy / McGreal -- - - = e ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20205 Flurry / Frasca 32.01 6 7 18 27 20 78 1

20212 Hiro / Ostrander 27.07 3 2 18 18 20 61 2



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/18

20202 Quinn / Palutis - 1 0 0 10 O NQ
20208 Rumble / Wolfe 41.94 5 6 0 10 O NQ
20210 Maggie / Mielziner 33.24 3 0 12 10 20 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

24202 Ginger / Kincaid 38.65 4 0O 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

10/27/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16403 Rex / Kosztowny

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20830 Cassi / Hill
20405 Ripley / Nilges
20808 Boomer / Kimler
20822 Rere / Evers

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24805 Chance / Plank

Time
42.37

Time
2491
22.06
34.30

Time
41.67

MCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 4 6
MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57
4 12
2 3 12
3 3 12
MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57
2 0 12

Qs O

8-10 SB
10 O

Qs 2

8-10 SB
18 20

18 20

Qs O

8-10 SB
19 20

Open - Regular

NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

NQs1 %Q 67

Score Place

58 1
55 2
NQ
ABS

NQs1 %Q O

Score Place

NQ



FAST Results

10/27/18

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8807 Ramus / Fernando

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16405 Henry / Rich
16810 C.C. / Neighbor

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20402 Chelsea / Nord
20403 Kelly / Crenshaw
20406 Tazer / Buchholz
20840 Jagger / LaFata
20848 Dublin / Schuler

Time

Time

38.21
31.10

Time
39.32
38.02
28.27

33.46

Excellent - Regular

MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Points
1s 24 57 g1 ss Score  Place
- — -~ -~ -~ ABS
MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Points
1s 24 57 g1 ss Score  Place
4 12 9 0 NQ
6 2 12 27 0 NQ
MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Points
s 24 57 10 ss ocore  Place
4 3 12 18 O NQ
1 3 7 10 0 NQ
5 4 18 17 0 NQ
6 6 13 O 0 NQ
5 7 12 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

10/27/18
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24404 Duchess / Ward -- 4 0 0O 10 O NQ
24601 Ammo / Diehl 39.24 2 2 0 10 O NQ
24808 Coach / Wesselmann  38.38 5 7 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8805 Shine / Nicholas - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 24.85 2 3 18 27 20 70 1
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - 4 0 6 19 O NQ
12801 Rudi / Phillips - - - - - - ABS
12818 Bella / Carnes -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16826 Spark / Adams 33.26 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo  27.26 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
16827 Bling / Frasca 34.21 5 3 18 27 20 73 3
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing - 1 0 7 10 O NQ
16813 Grand / Jenkins 34.13 6 3 5 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

16821 Camille / Vassar 32.57 6 0O 18 18 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 11 NQs 14 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_°40iﬂé_57 810 s Score Place
20842 Radler / Egyed 31.75 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 27.38 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20828 Callie / Fletcher 25.09 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
20812 Nile / York 28.97 6 9 12 27 20 74 4
20861 Vader / Frasca 29.80 5 3 18 27 20 73
20819 Fame / Boggs 32.23 6 9 18 19 20 72
20844 Ripley / Harper 27.11 3 3 18 27 20 71
20873 Speedy / Boggs 32.88 4 7 18 19 20 68
20803 Amber / Collegeman  31.96 6 3 18 17 20 64
20866 Moses / York 33.32 5 7 12 19 20 62
20611 Java / Frasca 34.65 4 3 18 19 20 62
20204 Kickit / Boggs 36.33 5 7 12 19 20 NQ
20607 Toohey / Pudenz -- 2 0O 18 10 O NQ
20804 Gil / Gregerson 30.86 6 3 13 27 O NQ
20806 Bing / Dalan 32.14 5 7 12 19 O NQ
20811 Toddy / Tipton 35.50 6 5 18 10 20 NQ
20820 Caper / Forth 32.23 5 5 18 9 20 NQ
20824 Beatle / Patterson 34.52 3 0O 18 19 O NQ
20833 Becky / Jones -- 3 3 18 10 O NQ
20837 Lana / Favreau 36.36 4 7 12 10 20 NQ
20845 Mandy / Hackmann -- 3 0O 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/27/18

20851 Hana / Johnson 36.88 4 7 18 10 20 NQ
20859 Egan / Blau -- 2 4 0 10 O NQ
20865 Paddy / Tipton -- 5 6 18 10 O NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca -- 2 4 11 19 O NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 Yadi / Evers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Dui / Istenes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg oScore Place
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 29.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24807 Rex / Crenshaw 25.72 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
24809 Nanuk / Boone 33.05 4 7 18 19 20 67 3
24806 BA / Hoffmann -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points SB Score Place

1's 24 57 810
24821C Primo / McDonald 35.77 5 5 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/27/18

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16206 Deacon / Winters -- 2 0 7 10 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20217 Myles / Langford 27.38 3 3 12 18 20 56 1

20215 Timber / Hackmann 21.84 2 3 12 18 20 55 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
10/27/18

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16604 Marti / Favreau 29.78 3 4 7 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0O NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place

20879 Sammy / Douglas - U ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/27/18

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12823 Stetson / Durbala 32.62 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12602 Lexie / Creek 44.78 6 7 12 0 20 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place

20880 Rory / Hackmann 23.02 3 0O 18 18 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

10/27/18
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 29.56 3 12 27 20 68 1
12825 Finley / Smith 25.83 4 12 19 20 NQ
12826 Charlie / Smith 23.75 4 0 12 18 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20615 Jack / Winter 32.03 3 18 27 20 73 1
20886 Vibrant / Berkley 33.38 3 3 12 18 O NQ
20216 Peyton / Frasca -- - - = e ABS



